DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]

Typ

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

ENH.104

4.00

/4"

25.00

Hex

llos¢ elementéw | 2

27-04-2024

MANUFACTURER: Facom
ENH.104 - Koncéwka udarowa do srub z gniazdem 6-
katnym, 4 mm (2 szt.)

13,18 zt (tax excl.)

(16,21 zt (tax incl.))

B kontakt@facom.com.pl

EAN: 3662424100260
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https://facom.com.pl/en/25393-enh104-koncowka-udarowa-do-srub-z-gniazdem-6-katnym-4-mm-2-szt.html
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